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Commercial & Residential Air Conditioners




The Product

Wall Mounted FanCoil

Cooling * / f///l’

Heating

300

WWF-300H1

220-240/1/50 220-240/1/50 220-240/1/50

208-230/1/60 | 208-230/1/60 | 208-230/1/60 3B IA e

Power supply V/Ph/Hz

CFM 200/150/100 300/225/150 400/300/340

Alfiow valume || HEHediLo m3h | 340/255/170 | 510/382.5/2556 | B80/510/340 | ol yuSa sa

Vofadaal oy A2 158 Ol e

Cooling Hi Speed w 1080 2712 3618 k) Ve e e
Medium Speed w 1537 2305 3075 =F) e
Low Speed w 1175 1763 2352 <y Oy Doy
Heating Hi Speed w 2709 4070 5418 =l Vi S S S
Medium Speed w 2303 3460 4605 =l e Lo
Low Speed w 1761 2646 3522 =5 iy o e
Hydraulic Resistance KPa 30 30 30 el S L
Noise level(High-speed) dB(A) 42/39/36 42/39/36 43/40/37 (S Lp i) liao o
Max.Working Pressure M pa 1.6 1.6 1.6 ) i ) ) e
2 Number Of Rows 3 )y 3laad 2 5
lieor GOl Fin type cooper tube , aluminum fin s s
Motor Quantiy pcs 1 1 1 B O Slass
Fan Fan Quantity pcs 1 1 1 i e el o
Power Input W 52 52 62 =iy e e
Dimension (W*H*D) mm 850%x300x%198 850x300%198 850x300%198 Sl (e Xg U IX Gas ) Sy
Net/Gross weight Kg 11/12.5 11/12.5 12.6/14.5 a8 s B A e i
Pipe Water- inlet pipe RC 1/2" (DN15) Syl e ay
Water- outlet pipe RC 1/2" (DN15) Al e
Drainaie iiie mm DN15 iaslie i;,,,;i adasaly
500 600 800
ModelNO. | WWF-500H1 | WWF-600H1 | WWF800H1 [ |
Power supply V/PhHz 220-240/1/50 220-240/1/50 220-240/1/50 clyl ) 435 G

208-230/1/60 208-230/1/60 208-230/1/60

CFM 500/375/250 600/450/300 800/600/680

Alrfiow volume  [HitMed/Lo m3/h | 850/637.5/425 | 1020/765/510 | 1360/1020/680 | <olu yuSe sie

Vlaalonly s 13 O e

Cooling Hi Speed w 4514 5406 7210 =y Vo S ey
Medium Speed w 3837 4595 6129 =3 e o e
Low Speed w 2934 3514 4687 <l Sy e e
Heating Hi Speed w 6767 8155 10807 =g Vo o e e £
Medium Speed w 5752 6898 9186 <l A o e
Low Sieed w 4399 5275 7025 ) P
Hydraulic Resistance KPa 30 40 40 el Sl
Noise level(High-speed) dB(A) 47143140 47/43/40 49/45/41 (22 Ln i) lua o
Max.Working Pressure M pa 1.6 1.6 1.6
; Number Of Rows 3 i) dlass 5 ;
Indoor Coil Fin type cooper tube , aluminum fin .:' g P O
Motor Quantiy pcs 1 1 1 S A Slass
Fan Fan Quantity pcs 1 1 1 LLEW i 3laas o
Power Input w 76 96 134 <l g Seas o
Dimension (W*H*D) mm 970x315x235 970x315x235 | 1100x330x235 e (e XE S IX Ges ) dla)
Net/Gross weight Kg 15117 16/18 20/23 af s oald [ gadig b
Pipe Water- inlet pipe RC 1/2" (DN15) 3 ay
Water- outlet pipe RC 1/2" (DN15) ey aly

Drainage pipe DN15 el (i 0) a4l
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Celling & Floor Fancoil

Power supply

Air-flow volume

Cooling

Heating

Hi/Med/Lo

Hi Speed
Medium Speed
Low Speed
Hi Speed
Medium Speed
Low Speed

Noise level(High-speed)

Water flow volume
Water pressur drop

Indoor Coil
Fan

Dimension (W*H*D)

Pipe

Number Of Rows
Fin type

Motor Quantiy
Fan Quantity
Power Input

Net (Body)
Net/Gross weight
Water- inlet pipe
Water- outlet pipe

V/IPh/Hz

CFM
m3/h

===z s==

dB(A)
m3/h
M pa

pes
w
mm
Kg

220-240/1/50
208-230/1/60

400/300/200
680/510/340
3600
3075
2352
5418
4605
3522

42/38/34
0.62
16

1
2
78
929x660%205
24/27

Cooling
Heating

400
WFF-400H1
220-240/1/50
208-230/1/60

500/375/250
850/638/425

45/41/37
0.8
16

600
WFF-600H1
220-240/1/50
208-230/1/60

600/450/300
1020/765/510
5406
4595
3514
8115
6898
5275

48/44/40
0.98
1.6
3

cooper tube , aluminum fin

1
2
93
929x660%205
25/28

1
3
117
1280x660%205
30/35
RC 34" (DN20)
R 34" (DN20)

800
WFF-800H1
220-240/1/50
208-230/1/60

800/600/400
1360/1020/680
7210
6129
4687
10807
9186
7025

48/44/40
1.25
16

1
3
190
1280%660%205
33/38

The Product

1000
| WFF-1000H1
220-240/1/50
208-230/1/60

1000/750/500
1700/1275/850
9000
7665
5862
13512
11485
8783

50/46/42
1.58
1.6

1
4
230
1631x660x205
44/50

Colu y oS e

=l

SHETET

455 G

Vafimls A1 Ol

Y4 S e 5oy
Age S jas
iy Sy

Yy Sy Sy £
e Sy
iy Sy

(52 e 2 i) Voom

Jgha daal o
Apae Gu >
(U= e XE 5 )X 3as ) Jad)
oala [ ga A b
Sy

oy gl
I Ay Gl
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Horizontal Concealed

Cooling
Heating

Fancoll

5 e

WOLF - 200 H1 WOLF - 300 H1 WOLF - 400 H1
220-240/1/50 | 220-240/1/50 220-240/1/50

WOLF - 500 H1 WOLF - 600 H1
220-240/1/50  220-240/1/50

The Product

-l

Al VIPhHZ 508 230/1/60 | 208-230/1/60 | 208-230/1/60 | 208-230/1/60 _208-230/1/60 |2/ /I o
R : CFM | 200/150/100 | 300/225/150 400/300/200 500/375/250  600/450/300 %z
RELINE AT (LT m3h | 340/225/170 | 510/383/255 | 680/510/340 | 850/638/425  1020/765/510 | o sk i SEL
Cooling Hi Speed w 1808 2712 3618 4514 5406 <y Yy oy S

Medium Speed w 1637 2305 3075 3837 4595 =3 e o e
Low Speed w 1175 1763 2352 2934 3514 iy Oy S e
Heating Hi Speed w 2708 4070 5418 6767 8155 =) Vo le e £
Medium Speed w 2303 3460 4605 5752 6898 <y s o
Low Speed w 1761 2646 3522 4399 5275 = o o
External static pressure Pa 30 30 30 30 30 olias Sid
Noise level(High-speed) dB(A) 37/35/31 39/36/32 41/38/34 43/39/35 45/39/35 (=2 = L2 fo5) 1o o
Water flow volume m3/h 0.35 0.61 0.8 0.95 0.108 o e e
Water pressur drop M pa 1.6 1.6 16 1.6 1.6
= Number Of Rows 3 ) s # v
e Fin type cooper tube , aluminum fin ey g
Motor Quantiy pcs 1 1 1 1 1 ELUR O slaas
Fan Fan Quantity pcs 1 2 2 2 2 s e s o4
Power Input w 37/44 52/57 62/71 76187 96/107 <y o o2
Dimension (W*H'D) mm | 755x547x240 | 955x547x240 @ 955x547x240  1190x547x240 1190x547x240 Sl (= e XE i a0 ) Jas)
Net/Gross weight Kg 17/18 20/21.5 21.5/23.5 23.5/25.5 25/27.5 2558 oala [ g dia
Pipe Water- inlet pipe RC 34" (DN20) T ay
Water- outlet pipe RC 34" (DN20) ey sl
Drainage pipe DN20 ) 4las Ayl

WOLF - 800 H1 WOLF - 1000 H1 WOLF - 1200 H1

220-240/1/50
208-230/1/60

220-240/1/50
208-230/1/60

220-240/1/50
208-230/1/60

220-240/1/50
208-230/1/60

220-240/1/50

VIPh/Hz 208-230/1/60

Power supply

z Vbl oy WA e
Colu y aSa sie
<y Vo oy S
<y Ao Zi0
<y Oy o e
<y Vo e e S £
iy Adse o

Air-flow volume | Hi/Med/Lo CFM 800/600/400 1000/750/500 1200/900/600 1400/1050/700
m3/h  1360/1020/680 | 1700/1275/850 @ 2040/1530/1020 2380/1785/1190
Cooling Hi Speed w 7210 9018 10810 12611
Medium Speed w 6129 7665 9189 10719
Low Speed w 4687 5862 7072 8197
Heating Hi Speed w 10807 13512 16205 18901
Medium Speed w 9186 11485 13774 16066 -
Low Sieed w 7025 8783 10553 12286 iy g D
External static pressure Pa 30/50 30/50 30/50 30/50
Noise level(High-speed) dB(A) 48/42/39 50/44/39 52/46/42 54/48/45
Water flow volume m3/h 1.39 1.56 1.92 25
Water pressur drop M pa 16 16 16 16
E Number Of Rows 3
Indoor Coll Fin type cooper tube , aluminum fin
Motor Quantiy pcs 1 1 1 1
Fan Fan Quantity pcs 3 4 4 -
Power Input w 156/173 174/210 212/249 253/298
Dimension (W*H*D) mm 1380x547x240 = 1580x547x240 = 1780x547x240 1990x547x240
Net/Gross weight Kg 36/40.2 42/47 46/52 48/54

Water- inlet pipe
Water- outlet pipe
Drainage pipe mm

RC 3/4" (DN20)
RC 3/4" (DN20)
DN20

Pipe
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